Yes, I can. 

MS SHARP:   Can I then take you over to pinpoint 0786, and I will take you to the 15 

first entry for 9 May and have that highlighted for you.  You can see again that Pai 

Pai Supply Chain has made a deposit of an amount of $1999.956 - - -  

MS COONAN:   Yes, nine hundred and fifty-six dollars. 

20 

MS SHARP:   I beg your pardon;  let me try that again - - -  

MS COONAN:   .....  

COMMISSIONER:   It’s $199,956. 25 

MS SHARP:   Thank you, Commissioner. 

COMMISSIONER:   That’s all right. 

30 

MS SHARP:   You will see the patron reference 2414301.